
Width x Depth x Height
Connected load (kW)
Voltage (V) 
Recommended fuses (A) 
External structure 
Cooking surface 
Cookware minimum 
diameter 
Cookware maximum 
diameter 
Control panel 
Weight (net) 
Details and options 

530 x 405 x 74 
3 
240 1 phase AC 
1 x 15 
AISI 304 stainless steel 
Vitroceramic top 
120 mm 

320 mm 

Glass touches 
8.3 kg 
Including a 1m40 
power cord 

COUNTERTOP INDUCTION - 2 Zone
MODEL NO: GL2-3000

Setting 

Product Advantages:

One side (W) Both sides (W) 

Technical Data: 
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50
150
250
400 
550 
700 
850 
1050 
1250 
1500 

On/Off x3: 

(+/-) to select the power with screen
on the right side, (+/-) to select the
power with screen on the left side. 
(Keep warm) selection x2 (one on the
right side, one on the left side) –
Perfect for buffet. 

Glass touch control panel – touchpad: 

       For the right side 
       For the left side 
       To select both side working as once
pppand work with one large pan. 

100
300
500
800 
1100 
1400 
1700 
2100 
2500 
3000 

MADE IN FRANCE 
Ready to use – Place on a counter, Plug & Play 


